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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO

0060653487
6001073197
60617106
60653487
60658567
71739641
71770921
71772247

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
BOSCH
BOSCH
ALANKO

ZIMMERMANN

AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

NK

MEYLE
MEYLE
METELLI
METELLI
ATE

SWAG
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
PAGID
BENDIX
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID
JURID

08735410
08735410
08735410
0986478668
0986478668
10304682
110221100
1110032
1110032
14136
14136
142013
1618876380
1618876380
1815201017
186605
186605
201017
2155210013
2155210013
230472C
230472C
24011501081
33104421
355106451
355106451
50252
521921
562061B
562061CH
562061CH
562061J
562061J
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OEM Cross Reference

MINTEX
MINTEX
DON
VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

MDC983
MDC983
PCD14172
V2440006
WGR10571
WGR10571
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